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Module 11 Simplifying Algebraic Expressions

Lesson 7

with Polynomials

Division

Dividing Polynomials Using Long

Use long division to divide these polynomials. Assume that no divisor is
equal to zero.
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72
y2+2y+4+y_—2

Module 11 Lesson 7

61

2.a+22a +7a+6

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

2a + 3

additional :
ctlice :

N S N s .

..

A-

4w — 7)Aw? + Bw — 29

-8

W+3+m

.(g2-9g+14) ~ (g-7)
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.+ 4x-17) = (x + 6)
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(21 - 265 + 8s?) + (4s-7)
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(12f2 + 23f + 13) = (2 + 3f)
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(2r3 + 17r2 + 6r-60) = (r2 + 6r — 12)
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(@2-81) = (9 + a)
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Additional Practice








